
                                                                     

  

                         

 
Landewednack Community Primary School 
Beacon Terrace                 
The Lizard 
HELSTON  
Cornwall         
TR12 7PB 
Tel: 01326 290337 
www.landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 
Headteacher: Mrs L. Jones - head@landewednack.tpacademytrust.org  

 

Friday 25th April 2025 

 

Summer Lunch Menu – Week 2 

Monday 28th April – Friday 2nd May 
A reminder that a school meal is available FREE of charge EVERYDAY 

for children in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2. 
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2025 Diary Dates  

Monday 5th May – May Bank Holiday School & Little Lizards CLOSED 

Tuesday 6th May - Cross Country in Helston for ALL children! From 4pm – !!!NEW DATE!!! 

Thursday 8th May – School & Little Lizards CLOSED – Cultural Day for local Festival  

Tuesday 13th May – Cross Country in Helston for ALL of our children! From 4pm 

Friday 23rd May - Break Up for the Half Term Holiday – usual finish times 

Monday 2nd June – INSET Training Day – School & Nursery CLOSED 

Tuesday 3rd June – Return to School and Little Lizards 

Tuesday 10th June – Final Cross Country – Fun Run for everyone from 4pm, Mullion School 

Wednesday 11th June – Transition morning – Year 6 children to Mullion School  

Friday 20th June – Mid Summer Bonfire village event – Country Dancers to attend  

Wednesday 2nd July - Transition day – Year 6 children to Mullion School 

Wednesday 9th July – Whole School Trip to St Michaels Mount 

Thursday 10th July – Junior Summer Production – School Hall – 6.30pm 

Friday 11th July – Junior Summer Production – School Hall – 2.30pm & 6.30pm 

Tuesday 15th July – Little Lizards Graduation – School Hall – 1pm 

Tuesday 15th July – Year 6 Leavers Assembly – School Hall – 2pm 

Wednesday 16th – Friday 18th July (incl)– Razorbills’ Residential Trip to Exeter 

Tuesday 22nd July – Break Up for the Summer Holiday – time TBC 

 

************************************************ 
 

 

 

To create or to view a/your School Trends account please click 

on the link of the Landewednack login below.  

https://www.schooltrends.co.uk/uniform/LandewednackPrimarySchoolTR127PB 
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Inspired by Miss Honey and pieced together by Nikki Rosenberg and Mark Moss doesn't our 

entrance corridor look amazing!  

 

With a special and particular focus on 'Art', thank you so much to Nikki & Mark for their 

hard work over the Easter holiday making our corridor look so bright and welcoming for 

everyone.  

 

Thank you also to our work placement student Livi who carefully put the children's art work 

in to the picture frames and to everyone who very kindly donated the frames for us to 

create our wonderful new display. 

 

                
 

 

 

 



                                                                     

  

    

 

Huge CONGRATULATIONS to Reuben who 

has very deservedly been offered a coveted 

place at the prestigious Royal Ballet School in 

London. 

 

Reuben we are all absolutely thrilled for you, 

you were born to dance and we all know that 

you will go on to achieve great success in 

doing what you love doing most....dancing! 😊 
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